June Book List

For books added May 1-31st

Non-fiction g

Anderson, Chris Infectious Generosity 177.7 And
Asma, Stephen T. Stuffed Animals and Pickled Heads 508.074 Asm
Birtwhistle, Nancy The Green Gardening Handbook 635 Bir
Blankfeld, Keren  Lovers in Auschwitz: a True Story 940.53 Bla
Block, Peter Activating the Common Good 334 Blo
Bolstad, Erika  Windfall: The Prairie Woman Who Lost 338.272 Bol

Her Way and the Great Granddaughter Who Found Her

Borrero, Miles Beautiful Monster 306.768 Bor
Boudreau, Eden Crying Wolf 362.883 Bou
Brewer, Judson The Hunger Habit 616.8526 Bre
Brown, Gabe Dirt to Soil: One Family’s Journey into 631.584 Bro
Regenerative Agriculture
Brown, Tabitha | Did a New Thing 158.1 Bro
Brungardt, Kurt The Complete Book of Pickleball 796.34 Bru
Comen, Elizabeth All in Her Head 362.1082 Com
D’Arrigo, Christina Chair Yoga 613.7 D’Ar
de Gracia, Naira The Last Cold Place: a Field Season 570.92de G
Studying Penguins in Antarctica
den Hartog, Kristen The Roosting Box 940.475 den
DiSpirito, Rocco Everyday Delicious 641.55 DiS
Duncan, Dayton Blood Memory 599.643 Dun
Evans, Richard Paul Sharing Too Much 813.54 Eva
Fassett, Kaffe Kaffe Fassett’s Quilts by the Sea 746.46041 Fas
Francis, Pope | Am Asking in the Name of God: 282.092 Fra

Ten Prayers For a Future of Hope

The Cancer Code
Underestimated
Fight Right
That's the Way | Think
Liberated Love

Fung, Jason
Goodman, Chelsey
Gottman, Julie
Grant, David
Groves, Mark
Haidt, Jonathan
Hallowell, Edward M.
Hardman, Robert
Hay, Matt

The Anxious Generation
ADHD Explained
Charles 11l
Soundtrack of Silence: Love, Loss,
And a Playlist For Life
Horton, Michelle Dear Sister
Jeremiah, Dr. David  The Great Disappearance:
How to Be Rapture Ready
Kariko, Katalin ~ Breaking Through: My Life in Science
Brown Girl Like Me
The Forbidden Daughter
How to Help Your Child Clean Up
Their Mental Mess
House + Love = Home

Kaur, Jaspreet
Klein Jakob, Zipora
Leaf, Caroline

Marrs, Jenny
Mattioli, Dana The Everything War: Amazon’s Ruthless

616.994 Fun
305.2352 Goo
616.89 Got
616.8553 Gra
152.41 Gro
305.23 Hai
616.8589 Hal
941.086 Har
362.4092 Hay

362.82 Hor
236.9 Jer

572.092 Kar
305.8914 Kau
940.531 Kle
155.413 Lea

747 Mar
381.142 Mat

Quest to Own the World and Remake Corporate Power

McAfee, Andrew
McPhee, Martha
Menanno, Julie

The Geek Way
Omega Farm
Secure Love

Hello Tiny World
Slow Productivity

Newell, Ben
Newport, Cal
Nielsen, Desiree Plant Magic
Patterson, James The Secret Lives of Booksellers and
Librarians
Fast Like a Girl
Cook With Confidence
This Book May Save Your Life

RuPaul The House of Hidden Names

Pelz, Mindy
Prescott, Dennis
Rajan, Karan
Shoup, Kate Starting an Etsy Business for Dummies
Sinclair, Dana Dialed In

658.3 McA
813.54 McP
152.41 Men

635.986 New
331.118 New
641.563 Nie
028.9 Pat

613.25 Pel
641.5 Pre
613 Raj
791.4502 RuP
745.5068 Sho
153.8 Sin



Singh, Shubham Kumar You Become What You Think 158.1 Sin

Skrobar, Jason The Book of Sandwiches 641.84 Skr
Vettese, Frederick Retirement Income For Life 332.024 Vet
Vilden, Lynx Return: A Journey Back to Living Wild 333.72 Vil
Williamson, Marianne The Mystic Jesus 248.2 Wil
Wilson, Amy When Days Are Long: 610.73 Wil
Nurse in the North
Zebian, Najwa The Only Constant 158.1 Zeb
Zweibel, Alan Laugh Lines: My Life Helping 791.45092 Zwe

Funny People Be Funnier
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